
Position Name Personal Email
Officers
President Beth Semak bethasemak@gmail.com 
1st Vice President Ashley Fogleman ashfogleman@gmail.com

2nd Vice President Jennifer Womack jennifer.womack@humbleisd.net

Secretary Precious Daniels danielsmprecious@gmail.com
Treasurer Colleen Ulrich cbulrich723@gmail.com 
Parliamentarian Bethany Thompson bethany1852@yahoo.com

Standing Committee Chairs
Arts & Education Nora Dethloff noriebeth@gmail.com 
Child Advocacy Shawna Huezo ivyshawna@yahoo.com
Communication Holley Burns hollsb@me.com
Fifth Grade Activities Veronica Pena-Laijas vplaijas@gmail.com
Fundraising Susan Carson secarson13@gmail.com
Health & Safety Amy Miller apondermiller@hotmail.com 
Hospitality   Sharla Barker sbmccrary@yahoo.com
Membership Becky Belcher beckybelcher8@gmail.com
Programs - Holiday Elton Fritz efritz01@hotmail.com
Programs - School Cortney Keim corty13tx@gmail.com
Student Awareness Amy Treadwell atreadwell2003@yahoo.com

Volunteer Coordinator Lori Medlin ljmedlin23@gmail.com 

Committee Chairs (No Vote positions)

Art Masterpiece (Arts & Education) Bethany Thompson bethany1852@yahoo.com

Beautification (Arts & Education) Clay Lawson claylawson@hotmail.com 
Bike Rodeo (Health & Safety) Mimi Lawson mimilawson93@gmail.com
Bulldog Bulletin (Communication) Holley Burns hollsb@me.com 

Carnival (Fundraising) Holley Burns hollsb@me.com 
Fall Celebration (Programs-Holiday) Vacant
Fall Fundraiser (Fundraising) Ashley Fogleman ashfogleman@gmail.com
Foster Flash (5th Grade Activities) Vacant
Foster Scholarship (Programs-School) Sharla Barker sbmccrary@yahoo.com
Graduates Reunion (Programs-School) Vacant
Junior Achievement (Arts & Education) Colleen Ulrich cbulrich723@gmail.com
Penguin Patch (Programs-Holiday) Veronica Pena-Laijas vplaijas@gmail.com
Pumpkin Fest (Programs-Holiday) Judith Pierce-Wales judith1108@hotmail.com 
Red Ribbon Week (Health & Safety) Amy Treadwell atreadwell2003@yahoo.com
Reflections (Arts & Education) Vacant
Room Parent Coordinator (Volunteer Co) Ashley Fogleman ashfogleman@gmail.com
Spirit Nights (Fundraising) Vacant
Super Kids Day (Programs-School) Sharla Barker sbmccrary@yahoo.com

Teacher Appreciation (Hospitality) Cortney Keim corty13tx@gmail.com 

Website (Communication) Elicia Swanson swanson@cebridge.net 
Welcoming (Hospitality) Precious Daniels danielsmprecious@gmail.com

Yearbook (Student Awareness) Amy Miller apondermiller@hotmail.com 
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